
Registration Report

Report Generated: 10/16/2023 13:35

Topic Webinar ID Scheduled Time Duration (minutes)

Bid Talk: State Street Campus Garage815 0122 2320 10/16/2023 13:00 120

Attendee Details

First Name Last Name Email Registration Time

Josh Coppernoll jcoppernoll@mononapfp.com 10/3/2023 15:30

Robert Myers rob.myers@mortenson.com 10/4/2023 9:51

Ryan Bartel Ryan.Bartel@nextelwctricllc.com 10/5/2023 20:00

Ryan Bartel Ryan.Bartel@nextelectricllc.com 10/5/2023 20:01

Chris Raeder chris.raeder@nextelectricllc.com 10/6/2023 8:16

J.H. Findorff Lou Olson lolson@findorff.com 10/9/2023 8:19

Deanne Goodlaxson dgoodlaxson@cdsmith.com 10/10/2023 6:13

Collin Zuehlke collin@kmi-construction.com 10/11/2023 7:58

Adam Mentink adam.mentink@jpcullen.com 10/13/2023 14:22

Stephanie Schuette stephanie.schuette@jpcullen.com 10/13/2023 14:57

Brett Parpart bparpart@upands.com 10/14/2023 20:16

David Schroeder dschroeder@stevensconstruction.com 10/15/2023 8:02

Jake Kolczaski jkolczaski@rghuston.com 10/16/2023 12:31

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.com 10/16/2023 12:48

Brent Pauba bpauba@cityofmadison.com 10/16/2023 12:50

Dane Bernau dbernau@cdsmith.com 10/16/2023 12:54

Michael Muehrcke mike.muehrcke@nextelectricllc.com 10/16/2023 12:56



# Registered# Cancelled# Approved# Denied

17 0 17 0
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